Position

Director

Network Specialist

Computer Network Technician

Data Systems Administrator

Computer Technician

Help Desk & Technology
Support

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Department

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Total Wages

$158,180

$99,730

$77,532

$73,411

$63,151

$19,175

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$59,046

$47,701

$29,050

$28,097

$25,523

$4,054



