Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		Oak Grove Elementary	Information Technology	\$158,180	\$59,046
Network Specialist		Oak Grove Elementary	Information Technology	\$99,730	\$47,701
Computer Network Technician		Oak Grove Elementary	Information Technology	\$77,532	\$29,050
Data Systems Administrator		Oak Grove Elementary	Information Technology	\$73,411	\$28,097
Computer Technician		Oak Grove Elementary	Information Technology	\$63,151	\$25,523
Help Desk & Technology Support		Oak Grove Elementary	Information Technology	\$19,175	\$4,054